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Event: 3A Boys
 Date: Thursday, October 18, 2018

 Location: Hart Ridge Golf Course - Manchester, IA
 Weather: Sunny 12mp SSW 63°

 
Results By: Scheckel - Kauder Racing, LLC

Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Score Time
Total Average Spread

1 Decorah 2 6 15 18 21 36 40 62 1:27:46 17:33 1:00
2 Wahlert - Dubuque 4 7 8 10 38 44 66 67 1:28:14 17:39 1:15
3 Mount Vernon-Lisbon 9 11 13 23 26 29 37 82 1:28:46 17:45 0:36
4 Center Point-Urbana 3 16 17 25 28 30 32 89 1:28:50 17:46 1:08
5 Waverly-Shell Rock 1 19 20 33 34 39 48 107 1:29:24 17:53 1:28
6 Xavier - Cedar Rapids 5 22 41 43 47 50 56 158 1:31:32 18:18 1:42
7 Charles City 14 24 27 42 51 53 54 158 1:31:40 18:20 1:32

8 West Delaware -
Manchester 31 35 52 57 63 68 71 238 1:35:40 19:08 1:48

9 Vinton-Shellsburg 46 60 64 65 67 75 302 1:39:24 19:53 1:20
10 Maquoketa 12 58 73 86 87 88 89 316 1:47:15 21:27 7:31
11 Anamosa 45 55 61 74 82 84 85 317 1:41:53 20:23 3:47
12 Independence 49 62 69 72 76 78 328 1:41:29 20:18 2:21
13 Hamtpon-Dumont-Cal 59 70 77 79 80 81 83 365 1:45:34 21:07 2:18

Incomplete Teams: 

Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm
1 1 Sam Kepford, SR Waverly-Shell Rock 16:54 5:26/M
2 2 Gus Hayes, SR Decorah 16:57 5:27/M
3 3 Luke Post, SO Center Point-Urbana 17:02 5:29/M
4 4 Nathan Munshower, SO Wahlert - Dubuque 17:13 5:32/M
5 5 Jack Renning, JR Xavier - Cedar Rapids 17:15 5:33/M
6 6 Brady Hogan, SO Decorah 17:19 5:34/M
7 7 Jacob Hocking, JR Wahlert - Dubuque 17:28 5:37/M
8 8 Carter Oberfoell, SR Wahlert - Dubuque 17:32 5:39/M
9 9 Jackson Meeker, SR Mount Vernon-Lisbon 17:32 5:39/M

10 10 George Barton, SR Wahlert - Dubuque 17:33 5:39/M
11 11 David Wolfe, SR Mount Vernon-Lisbon 17:33 5:39/M
12 12 Tyler Meyeres, SR Maquoketa 17:33 5:39/M
13 13 Oliver Crocker, SR Mount Vernon-Lisbon 17:34 5:39/M
14 14 Mason Deeter, SR Charles City 17:38 5:41/M
15 15 Brayden Krivachek, SR Decorah 17:42 5:42/M
16 16 Eli Larson, FR Center Point-Urbana 17:46 5:43/M
17 17 Mason Bach, SO Center Point-Urbana 17:51 5:45/M
18 18 Spencer Peterson, JR Decorah 17:51 5:45/M
19 19 Ethyn Chesnut, SO Waverly-Shell Rock 17:53 5:45/M
20 20 Logan McCullough, JR Waverly-Shell Rock 17:54 5:46/M
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21 21 Willem Hawley, JR Decorah 17:57 5:47/M
22 22 Collin Musick, JR Xavier - Cedar Rapids 17:57 5:47/M
23 23 Caden Eskelsen, SR Mount Vernon-Lisbon 17:58 5:47/M
24 24 Nick Litterer, SR Charles City 18:00 5:48/M
25 25 Abe Larson, JR Center Point-Urbana 18:01 5:48/M
26 26 Riley Dolan, JR Mount Vernon-Lisbon 18:08 5:50/M
27 27 Phillip Bachman, JR Charles City 18:10 5:51/M
28 28 Jed Wyse, SR Center Point-Urbana 18:10 5:51/M
29 29 Kaleb Brand, JR Mount Vernon-Lisbon 18:12 5:51/M
30 30 Cameron Hasleiet, SR Center Point-Urbana 18:14 5:52/M

31 31 Blake Smith, SO West Delaware -
Manchester 18:15 5:53/M

32 32 Tyler Schnell, SR Center Point-Urbana 18:20 5:54/M
33 33 Kyle Kueker, SR Waverly-Shell Rock 18:21 5:54/M
34 34 Andrew Cummer, FR Waverly-Shell Rock 18:22 5:55/M

35 35 Nathan Goranson, JR West Delaware -
Manchester 18:24 5:55/M

36 36 Joseph Seo, JR Decorah 18:26 5:56/M
37 37 Jeremy Ferguson, SR Mount Vernon-Lisbon 18:26 5:56/M
38 38 Brant Perry, FR Wahlert - Dubuque 18:28 5:57/M
39 39 Nick Kepford, FR Waverly-Shell Rock 18:29 5:57/M
40 40 Noah Lovelace, SO Decorah 18:34 5:58/M
41 41 Nathan Hagarty, SR Xavier - Cedar Rapids 18:40 6:01/M
42 42 Jacob Vais, FR Charles City 18:41 6:01/M
43 43 Grayson Walther, SR Xavier - Cedar Rapids 18:42 6:01/M
44 44 Carter Hancock, FR Wahlert - Dubuque 18:43 6:01/M
45 45 Brady Lasack, SR Anamosa 18:50 6:04/M
46 46 Trent Sivola, SR Vinton-Shellsburg 18:56 6:06/M
47 47 Grant Schnoebelen, SR Xavier - Cedar Rapids 18:57 6:06/M
48 48 Evan Ellsworth, JR Waverly-Shell Rock 19:00 6:07/M
49 49 Thomas Matteson, SR Independence 19:03 6:08/M
50 50 Ethan Nasution, SR Xavier - Cedar Rapids 19:05 6:08/M
51 51 Isaac Jensen, JR Charles City 19:11 6:10/M

52 52 Tyger Vaske, SO West Delaware -
Manchester 19:13 6:11/M

53 53 Alex Bauer, SO Charles City 19:15 6:12/M
54 54 Hayden Pleggenkuhle, JR Charles City 19:22 6:14/M
55 55 Will King, JR Anamosa 19:27 6:16/M
56 56 Max Lesnik, JR Xavier - Cedar Rapids 19:41 6:20/M

57 57 Andrew Salas, SO West Delaware -
Manchester 19:44 6:21/M

58 58 Dalen Acton, SR Maquoketa 19:47 6:22/M

59 59 Humberto Sanchez Sanchez,
SR Hamtpon-Dumont-Cal 19:47 6:22/M

60 60 Kody Vogt, SR Vinton-Shellsburg 19:51 6:23/M
61 61 Ben Moss, JR Anamosa 19:54 6:24/M
62 62 Spencer Giddings, SR Independence 20:00 6:26/M

63 63 Shaun Demoss, SR West Delaware -
Manchester 20:03 6:27/M

64 64 Casey Funk, SR Vinton-Shellsburg 20:09 6:29/M
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65 65 Philip Kalina, SO Vinton-Shellsburg 20:13 6:30/M
66 66 Luke Simcox, JR Wahlert - Dubuque 20:14 6:31/M
67 67 Preston Tippie, SO Vinton-Shellsburg 20:15 6:31/M

68 68 Jesse Thurn, FR West Delaware -
Manchester 20:17 6:32/M

69 69 Dalton Bantz, SR Independence 20:22 6:33/M
70 70 Jace Spurgeon, SO Hamtpon-Dumont-Cal 20:31 6:36/M

71 71 Matthew Mensen, SO West Delaware -
Manchester 20:38 6:38/M

72 72 Jake Dinger, SO Independence 20:40 6:39/M
73 73 Brady Caven, SO Maquoketa 20:49 6:42/M
74 74 Tristan Weers, FR Anamosa 21:05 6:47/M
75 75 Ricky Chase, JR Vinton-Shellsburg 21:10 6:49/M
76 76 Robert Hansen, FR Independence 21:24 6:53/M
77 77 Mugabe Worjloh, JR Hamtpon-Dumont-Cal 21:30 6:55/M
78 78 Jerome Stivers, SR Independence 21:39 6:58/M
79 79 Elijah Alden, JR Hamtpon-Dumont-Cal 21:41 6:59/M
80 80 Jakyb Kapp, FR Hamtpon-Dumont-Cal 22:05 7:07/M
81 81 Benji Sauke, SO Hamtpon-Dumont-Cal 22:28 7:14/M
82 82 Drew Pate, FR Anamosa 22:37 7:17/M
83 83 Eli Fink, FR Hamtpon-Dumont-Cal 22:42 7:18/M
84 84 Kolin Wilmoth, FR Anamosa 23:17 7:30/M
85 85 Jacob Koopmann, JR Anamosa 23:23 7:32/M
86 86 Mason Springer, SR Maquoketa 24:01 7:44/M
87 87 Nathan Watters, SR Maquoketa 25:05 8:04/M
88 88 Alexander Heuer-Dierks, SR Maquoketa 25:16 8:08/M
89 89 Kaleb Flenker, JR Maquoketa 27:56 8:59/M

Place 1 Decorah Time Spread
= 1:00

TTL Time =
1:27:46

Ave Time =
17:33 Score = 62

Place Name Time Pace mpm
2 Gus Hayes, SR 16:57 5:27
6 Brady Hogan, SO 17:19 5:34

15 Brayden Krivachek,
SR 17:42 5:42

18 Spencer Peterson,
JR 17:51 5:45

21 Willem Hawley, JR 17:57 5:47
36 Joseph Seo, JR 18:26 5:56
40 Noah Lovelace, SO 18:34 5:58

Place 2 Wahlert - Dubuque Time Spread
= 1:15

TTL Time =
1:28:14

Ave Time =
17:39 Score = 67

Place Name Time Pace mpm

4 Nathan Munshower,
SO 17:13 5:32

7 Jacob Hocking, JR 17:28 5:37
8 Carter Oberfoell, SR 17:32 5:39

10 George Barton, SR 17:33 5:39
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38 Brant Perry, FR 18:28 5:57
44 Carter Hancock, FR 18:43 6:01
66 Luke Simcox, JR 20:14 6:31

Place 3 Mount Vernon-Lisbon Time Spread
= 0:36

TTL Time =
1:28:46

Ave Time =
17:45 Score = 82

Place Name Time Pace mpm
9 Jackson Meeker, SR 17:32 5:39
11 David Wolfe, SR 17:33 5:39
13 Oliver Crocker, SR 17:34 5:39
23 Caden Eskelsen, SR 17:58 5:47
26 Riley Dolan, JR 18:08 5:50
29 Kaleb Brand, JR 18:12 5:51

37 Jeremy Ferguson,
SR 18:26 5:56

Place 4 Center Point-Urbana Time Spread
= 1:08

TTL Time =
1:28:50

Ave Time =
17:46 Score = 89

Place Name Time Pace mpm
3 Luke Post, SO 17:02 5:29

16 Eli Larson, FR 17:46 5:43
17 Mason Bach, SO 17:51 5:45
25 Abe Larson, JR 18:01 5:48
28 Jed Wyse, SR 18:10 5:51

30 Cameron Hasleiet,
SR 18:14 5:52

32 Tyler Schnell, SR 18:20 5:54

Place 5 Waverly-Shell Rock Time Spread
= 1:28

TTL Time =
1:29:24

Ave Time =
17:53 Score = 107

Place Name Time Pace mpm
1 Sam Kepford, SR 16:54 5:26

19 Ethyn Chesnut, SO 17:53 5:45

20 Logan McCullough,
JR 17:54 5:46

33 Kyle Kueker, SR 18:21 5:54

34 Andrew Cummer,
FR 18:22 5:55

39 Nick Kepford, FR 18:29 5:57
48 Evan Ellsworth, JR 19:00 6:07

Place 6 Xavier - Cedar Rapids Time Spread
= 1:42

TTL Time =
1:31:32

Ave Time =
18:18 Score = 158

Place Name Time Pace mpm
5 Jack Renning, JR 17:15 5:33

22 Collin Musick, JR 17:57 5:47
41 Nathan Hagarty, SR 18:40 6:01

43 Grayson Walther,
SR 18:42 6:01

47 Grant Schnoebelen,
SR 18:57 6:06

50 Ethan Nasution, SR 19:05 6:08
56 Max Lesnik, JR 19:41 6:20
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Place 7 Charles City Time Spread
= 1:32

TTL Time =
1:31:40

Ave Time =
18:20

Score = 158

Place Name Time Pace mpm
14 Mason Deeter, SR 17:38 5:41
24 Nick Litterer, SR 18:00 5:48
27 Phillip Bachman, JR 18:10 5:51
42 Jacob Vais, FR 18:41 6:01
51 Isaac Jensen, JR 19:11 6:10
53 Alex Bauer, SO 19:15 6:12

54 Hayden
Pleggenkuhle, JR 19:22 6:14

Place 8 West Delaware - Manchester Time Spread
= 1:48

TTL Time =
1:35:40

Ave Time =
19:08 Score = 238

Place Name Time Pace mpm
31 Blake Smith, SO 18:15 5:53

35 Nathan Goranson,
JR 18:24 5:55

52 Tyger Vaske, SO 19:13 6:11
57 Andrew Salas, SO 19:44 6:21
63 Shaun Demoss, SR 20:03 6:27
68 Jesse Thurn, FR 20:17 6:32

71 Matthew Mensen,
SO 20:38 6:38

Place 9 Vinton-Shellsburg Time Spread
= 1:20

TTL Time =
1:39:24

Ave Time =
19:53 Score = 302

Place Name Time Pace mpm
46 Trent Sivola, SR 18:56 6:06
60 Kody Vogt, SR 19:51 6:23
64 Casey Funk, SR 20:09 6:29
65 Philip Kalina, SO 20:13 6:30
67 Preston Tippie, SO 20:15 6:31
75 Ricky Chase, JR 21:10 6:49

Place 10 Maquoketa Time Spread
= 7:31

TTL Time =
1:47:15

Ave Time =
21:27 Score = 316

Place Name Time Pace mpm
12 Tyler Meyeres, SR 17:33 5:39
58 Dalen Acton, SR 19:47 6:22
73 Brady Caven, SO 20:49 6:42
86 Mason Springer, SR 24:01 7:44
87 Nathan Watters, SR 25:05 8:04

88 Alexander Heuer-
Dierks, SR 25:16 8:08

89 Kaleb Flenker, JR 27:56 8:59

Place 11 Anamosa Time Spread
= 3:47

TTL Time =
1:41:53

Ave Time =
20:23 Score = 317

Place Name Time Pace mpm
45 Brady Lasack, SR 18:50 6:04
55 Will King, JR 19:27 6:16
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61 Ben Moss, JR 19:54 6:24
74 Tristan Weers, FR 21:05 6:47
82 Drew Pate, FR 22:37 7:17
84 Kolin Wilmoth, FR 23:17 7:30

85 Jacob Koopmann,
JR 23:23 7:32

Place 12 Independence Time Spread
= 2:21

TTL Time =
1:41:29

Ave Time =
20:18 Score = 328

Place Name Time Pace mpm

49 Thomas Matteson,
SR 19:03 6:08

62 Spencer Giddings,
SR 20:00 6:26

69 Dalton Bantz, SR 20:22 6:33
72 Jake Dinger, SO 20:40 6:39
76 Robert Hansen, FR 21:24 6:53
78 Jerome Stivers, SR 21:39 6:58

Place 13 Hamtpon-Dumont-Cal Time Spread
= 2:18

TTL Time =
1:45:34

Ave Time =
21:07 Score = 365

Place Name Time Pace mpm

59 Humberto Sanchez
Sanchez, SR 19:47 6:22

70 Jace Spurgeon, SO 20:31 6:36
77 Mugabe Worjloh, JR 21:30 6:55
79 Elijah Alden, JR 21:41 6:59
80 Jakyb Kapp, FR 22:05 7:07
81 Benji Sauke, SO 22:28 7:14
83 Eli Fink, FR 22:42 7:18

   Incomplete Teams:  
Printed on: 10/18/2018 5:16:20 PM Results by: Scheckel - Kauder Racing, LLC


